
   

Damen
1 13 311683 Mooser, Saskia 1991 Edelweiss Jaun 57.23
2 2 327175 Schorderet, Sierra 1993 Châtel-St-Denis 57.31
3 12 225535 Lötscher, Melanie 1992 Schwarzsee 58.10
4 19 347152 Mooser, Naomi 1996 Edelweiss Jaun 58.77
5 8 225891 Mooser, Salome 1987 Edelweiss Jaun 1:00.83
6 10 347142 Schorderet, Asia 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:00.98
7 22    Bossel, Lauri 1995 St-Martin 1:02.17
8 23 224915 Colliard, Jennifer 1987 Le Mouret 1:02.61
9 15 318734 Yerly, Sophie 1996 Treyvaux 1:02.78

10 14 208616 Fragniere, Celine 1985 Le Mouret 1:03.13
11 7 325072 Kolly, Charline 1994 La Berra 1:03.34
12 20    Maillard, Alicia 1996 St-Martin 1:12.57

Herren Junioren
1 89 318924 Colliard, Kevin 1992 Le Mouret 53.03
2 96 331174 Thalmann, Reto 1993 Schwarzsee 54.62
3 98 296454 Fasel, Kevin 1995 Schwarzsee 55.14
4 99 313947 Bossel, Alain 1993 Edelweiss Jaun 56.03
5 104 311449 Marro, Alex 1995 Schwarzsee 56.15
6 108 325073 Kolly, Baptiste 1995 La Berra 56.57
7 116 343162 Schafer, Andreas 1995 Plaffeien 57.00
8 110 335216 Baeriswyl, Joel 1993 Plaffeien 57.06
9 115 333856 Rauber, Sébastien 1994 Edelweiss Jaun 57.48

10 124 348663 Lehmann, Robin 1996 Plaffeien 58.19
11 122 325074 Kolly, Nicolas 1996 La Berra 58.29
12 126 347153 Schuwey, Loris 1996 Edelweiss Jaun 58.42
13 113 330330 Cometta, Patrick 1996 Schwarzsee 58.57
14 128 342307 Besson, Michael 1995 Siviriez 59.58
15 120 347140 Chaperon, Vincent 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:00.12
16 135 348547 Baeriswyl, Lars 1995 Plaffeien 1:00.37
17 147    Richard, Noe 1995 Le Mouret 1:00.49
18 123 338315 Cadei, Mathieu 1996 Montreux-Glion-Caux 1:00.98
19 119 347143 Murisier, Benoît 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:02.49
20 144    Maillard, Blaise 1992 St-Martin 1:02.67
21 141 350935 Antonietti, Luciano 1996 Siviriez 1:04.27
22 137 350932 Patthey, Mike 1996 Siviriez 1:04.86
23 143    Maillard, Dimitri 1994 St-Martin 1:06.51

   Skiclub Schwarzsee   Schwarzsee,    04.02.2012

Schwarzsee Riesenslalom
GS Riesenslalom

    
R a n g l i s t e FSSV Meisterschaft
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24 148    Nicole, Dimitri 1996 St-Martin 1:06.62
25 138 350934 Jaquet, Lucas 1996 Siviriez 1:06.79
26 140 366141 Gauderon, Loïc 1996 Plaffeien 1:07.10
27 139 364572 Baeriswyl, Stephan 1994 Schwarzsee 1:09.57

Herren
1 86 285731 Zbinden, Marco 1991 Schwarzsee 53.26
2 105 156066 Rauber, Simon 1984 Edelweiss Jaun 54.55
3 42 63054 Mooser, Freddy 1961 Schwarzsee 56.09
4 73 146847 Monney, Olivier 1974 La Berra 56.57
5 63 83570 Zbinden, Bruno 1968 Schwarzsee 56.74
6 81 83618 Forrer, Daniel 1981 Schwarzsee 58.07
7 76 102582 Rappo, Ivo 1972 Plaffeien 58.31
8 133 207928 Anselmo, Luc 1984 Siviriez 58.50
9 77 105171 Vial, Gregoire 1973 Le Mouret 58.53

10 82 181266 Mooser, Samuel 1981 Edelweiss Jaun 58.76
11 41 83521 Zbinden, Kurt 1960 Schwarzsee 1:00.36
12 114 312054 Mayr, Thomas 1991 Châtel-St-Denis 1:00.54
13 101 207126 Lötscher, Sven 1990 Schwarzsee 1:01.47
14 71 191658 Jost, Philippe 1973 Schwarzsee 1:01.64
15 132 219073 Devaud, David 1987 Bouloz 1:03.54
16 36 186029 Rolle, Philippe 1949 Le Mouret 1:03.92
17 74 37915 Monney, Damien 1973 La Berra 1:04.33
18 52 310141 Kolly, André 1963 La Berra 1:05.57
19 53    Maillard, Jean-Luc 1964 St-Martin 1:06.17
20 55    Yerly, Benoit 1966 Treyvaux 1:06.63
21 54    Sciboz, Jean-Pierre 1966 Treyvaux 1:09.88
22 146    Raemy, Marc 1983 Tafers 1:10.71
23 56 7382 Grindat, Markus 1962 Schwarzsee 1:18.32
24 31 84858 Clément, Jean-Claude 1938 Broc 1:20.42
25 83    Raemy, Dominique 1980 Le Mouret 1:29.48

nicht am Start
1 18 365946 Letertre, Audrey 1996 Onex    
2 21    Golay, Lydia 1996 St-Martin    
3 43    Brodard, Jean-Bernard 1961 Treyvaux    
4 44 191649 Thalmann, Franz 1960 Schwarzsee    
5 61 170539 Wicky, Joel 1971 Vudallaz Epagny    
6 72 168192 Gaillard, Stéphane 1975 La Berra    
7 85    Perroud, Ivan 1981 Le Mouret    
8 88 329034 Mooser, Marc 1993 Edelweiss Jaun    
9 111 285762 Perroud, Sebastien 1988 Châtel-St-Denis    

10 121 169636 Mooser, Ramon 1984 Edelweiss Jaun    
11 127 297200 Brodard, Quentin 1991 Treyvaux    
12 129 304404 Mooser, Jeremias 1990 Edelweiss Jaun    
13 142 356306 Lavenex, Loïc 1995 Perce-Neige Premier    

nicht im Ziel
1 1 216841 Vonlanthen, Aline 1986 Le Mouret    
2 51 83594 Riedo, Alfons 1965 Schwarzsee    
3 91 215831 Lötscher, Frank 1989 Schwarzsee    
4 93 216839 Despont, Thierry 1986 Le Mouret    
5 102 155034 Zwahlen, Janick 1986 Schwarzsee    

Rg Nr Pers.-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg Club Zeit
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Auswertung: WinRap 3000 by ALGE-TIMING
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6 106 318923 Eggertswyler, Mathieu 1992 Le Mouret    
7 109 225536 Thalmann, Dominik 1992 Schwarzsee    
8 112 225892 Rauber, Christoph 1987 Edelweiss Jaun    
9 117 327746 Candaux, Quentin 1994 Perce-Neige Premier    

10 125 346499 Fischer, Lionel 1995 Perce-Neige Premier    
11 130 340874 Mooser, Luca 1995 Edelweiss Jaun    
12 134 350933 Andrey, Lucas 1996 Siviriez    

disqualifiziert
1 6 311444 Stucki, Sandra 1994 Schwarzsee    

auf Startliste   90
nicht am Start   13
nicht im Ziel   12
disqualifiziert   1
gewertete   64

TD Swiss Ski

Fuhrer Peter
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Damen
1 13 311683 Mooser, Saskia 1991 Edelweiss Jaun 57.23 0.00
2 2 327175 Schorderet, Sierra 1993 Châtel-St-Denis 57.31 1.22
3 12 225535 Lötscher, Melanie 1992 Schwarzsee 58.10 13.23
4 19 347152 Mooser, Naomi 1996 Edelweiss Jaun 58.77 23.41
5 17 326656 Stahel, Stephanie 1993 Grächen 1:00.32 46.97
6 8 225891 Mooser, Salome 1987 Edelweiss Jaun 1:00.83 54.73
7 10 347142 Schorderet, Asia 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:00.98 57.01
8 9 294924 Gugger, Nicole 1995 Ahorn Eriswil 1:01.21 60.50
9 22    Bossel, Lauri 1995 St-Martin 1:02.17 75.10

10 11 357416 Shibli, Mirjam 1996 Eggiwil 1:02.40 78.59
11 23 224915 Colliard, Jennifer 1987 Le Mouret 1:02.61 81.79
12 15 318734 Yerly, Sophie 1996 Treyvaux 1:02.78 84.37
13 14 208616 Fragniere, Celine 1985 Le Mouret 1:03.13 89.69
14 7 325072 Kolly, Charline 1994 La Berra 1:03.34 92.88
15 16 305465 Boss, Janine 1996 Bern 1:11.72 220.27
16 20    Maillard, Alicia 1996 St-Martin 1:12.57 233.20

Junioren, Jg. 92 - 96
1 89 318924 Colliard, Kevin 1992 Le Mouret 53.03 0.66
2 92 328647 Michel, Fabian 1994 Ahorn Eriswil 54.37 22.66
3 96 331174 Thalmann, Reto 1993 Schwarzsee 54.62 26.76
4 98 296454 Fasel, Kevin 1995 Schwarzsee 55.14 35.30
5 103 329439 Beutler, Luca 1996 Eggiwil 55.56 42.19
6 99 313947 Bossel, Alain 1993 Edelweiss Jaun 56.03 49.91
7 104 311449 Marro, Alex 1995 Schwarzsee 56.15 51.88
8 108 325073 Kolly, Baptiste 1995 La Berra 56.57 58.78
9 116 343162 Schafer, Andreas 1995 Plaffeien 57.00 65.84

10 110 335216 Baeriswyl, Joel 1993 Plaffeien 57.06 66.82
11 107 341654 Ledermann, Mike 1995 Eggiwil 57.16 68.46
12 97 336603 Furer, Nicola 1996 Homberg 57.19 68.96
13 115 333856 Rauber, Sébastien 1994 Edelweiss Jaun 57.48 73.72
14 124 348663 Lehmann, Robin 1996 Plaffeien 58.19 85.37
15 122 325074 Kolly, Nicolas 1996 La Berra 58.29 87.02
16 126 347153 Schuwey, Loris 1996 Edelweiss Jaun 58.42 89.15
17 113 330330 Cometta, Patrick 1996 Schwarzsee 58.57 91.61

   Skiclub Schwarzsee   Schwarzsee,    04.02.2012

Schwarzsee Riesenslalom
GS Riesenslalom

    
R a n g l i s t e 1. Rennen Freiburger Cup

Zuschlag Damen: 23.57
Zuschlag Herren: 23.10

Rg Nr Pers.-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg Club Zeit F=870
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Auswertung: WinRap 3000 by ALGE-TIMING
 Timing-Team Skiclub Schwarzsee
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18 118 341657 Graf, Kai 1995 Eggiwil 59.04 99.33
19 128 342307 Besson, Michael 1995 Siviriez 59.58 108.20
20 120 347140 Chaperon, Vincent 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:00.12 117.06
21 135 348547 Baeriswyl, Lars 1995 Plaffeien 1:00.37 121.17
22 147    Richard, Noe 1995 Le Mouret 1:00.49 123.14
23 123 338315 Cadei, Mathieu 1996 Montreux-Glion-Caux 1:00.98 131.18
24 119 347143 Murisier, Benoît 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:02.49 155.97
25 144    Maillard, Blaise 1992 St-Martin 1:02.67 158.93
26 136 357415 Stettler, Rico 1996 Eggiwil 1:03.33 169.76
27 141 350935 Antonietti, Luciano 1996 Siviriez 1:04.27 185.20
28 137 350932 Patthey, Mike 1996 Siviriez 1:04.86 194.88
29 143    Maillard, Dimitri 1994 St-Martin 1:06.51 221.97
30 148    Nicole, Dimitri 1996 St-Martin 1:06.62 223.78
31 138 350934 Jaquet, Lucas 1996 Siviriez 1:06.79 226.57
32 140 366141 Gauderon, Loïc 1996 Plaffeien 1:07.10 231.66
33 139 364572 Baeriswyl, Stephan 1994 Schwarzsee 1:09.57 272.21

Herren 1, Jg. 82 - 91
1 87 299832 Schneeberger, Stefan 1991 Eggiwil 52.99 0.00
2 86 285731 Zbinden, Marco 1991 Schwarzsee 53.26 4.43
3 105 156066 Rauber, Simon 1984 Edelweiss Jaun 54.55 25.61
4 95 331281 Steiner, Philipp 1987 Schangnau 57.19 68.96
5 94 196911 Braillard, Gregory 1983 SAS Fribourg 57.71 77.49
6 100 295165 Affolter, Patrick 1990 Selzach 58.47 89.97
7 133 207928 Anselmo, Luc 1984 Siviriez 58.50 90.46
8 114 312054 Mayr, Thomas 1991 Châtel-St-Denis 1:00.54 123.96
9 101 207126 Lötscher, Sven 1990 Schwarzsee 1:01.47 139.23

10 132 219073 Devaud, David 1987 Bouloz 1:03.54 173.21
11 146    Raemy, Marc 1983 Tafers 1:10.71 290.93

Herren 2, Jg. 62 - 81
1 73 146847 Monney, Olivier 1974 La Berra 56.57 58.78
2 63 83570 Zbinden, Bruno 1968 Schwarzsee 56.74 61.57
3 57 123468 Lüthi, Werner 1963 SAS Bern 57.78 78.64
4 81 83618 Forrer, Daniel 1981 Schwarzsee 58.07 83.40
5 76 102582 Rappo, Ivo 1972 Plaffeien 58.31 87.34
6 77 105171 Vial, Gregoire 1973 Le Mouret 58.53 90.96
7 82 181266 Mooser, Samuel 1981 Edelweiss Jaun 58.76 94.73
8 75 362199 Hatsch, Christian 1974 Grächen 1:00.85 129.05
9 71 191658 Jost, Philippe 1973 Schwarzsee 1:01.64 142.02

10 74 37915 Monney, Damien 1973 La Berra 1:04.33 186.18
11 52 310141 Kolly, André 1963 La Berra 1:05.57 206.54
12 53    Maillard, Jean-Luc 1964 St-Martin 1:06.17 216.39
13 55    Yerly, Benoit 1966 Treyvaux 1:06.63 223.94
14 54    Sciboz, Jean-Pierre 1966 Treyvaux 1:09.88 277.30
15 56 7382 Grindat, Markus 1962 Schwarzsee 1:18.32 415.87
16 83    Raemy, Dominique 1980 Le Mouret 1:29.48 599.10

Rg Nr Pers.-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg Club Zeit F=870
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Herren 3, Jg. 1900 - 61
1 42 63054 Mooser, Freddy 1961 Schwarzsee 56.09 50.90
2 41 83521 Zbinden, Kurt 1960 Schwarzsee 1:00.36 121.00
3 36 186029 Rolle, Philippe 1949 Le Mouret 1:03.92 179.45
4 31 84858 Clément, Jean-Claude 1938 Broc 1:20.42 450.35

nicht am Start
1 18 365946 Letertre, Audrey 1996 Onex       
2 21    Golay, Lydia 1996 St-Martin       
3 43    Brodard, Jean-Bernard 1961 Treyvaux       
4 44 191649 Thalmann, Franz 1960 Schwarzsee       
5 61 170539 Wicky, Joel 1971 Vudallaz Epagny       
6 62 98988 Lienert, Thomas 1971 GSC Linth       
7 72 168192 Gaillard, Stéphane 1975 La Berra       
8 85    Perroud, Ivan 1981 Le Mouret       
9 88 329034 Mooser, Marc 1993 Edelweiss Jaun       

10 111 285762 Perroud, Sebastien 1988 Châtel-St-Denis       
11 121 169636 Mooser, Ramon 1984 Edelweiss Jaun       
12 127 297200 Brodard, Quentin 1991 Treyvaux       
13 129 304404 Mooser, Jeremias 1990 Edelweiss Jaun       
14 131 335373 Steiner, Michael 1994 Reigoldswil       
15 142 356306 Lavenex, Loïc 1995 Perce-Neige Premier       

nicht im Ziel
1 1 216841 Vonlanthen, Aline 1986 Le Mouret       
2 51 83594 Riedo, Alfons 1965 Schwarzsee       
3 91 215831 Lötscher, Frank 1989 Schwarzsee       
4 93 216839 Despont, Thierry 1986 Le Mouret       
5 102 155034 Zwahlen, Janick 1986 Schwarzsee       
6 106 318923 Eggertswyler, Mathieu 1992 Le Mouret       
7 109 225536 Thalmann, Dominik 1992 Schwarzsee       
8 112 225892 Rauber, Christoph 1987 Edelweiss Jaun       
9 117 327746 Candaux, Quentin 1994 Perce-Neige Premier       

10 125 346499 Fischer, Lionel 1995 Perce-Neige Premier       
11 130 340874 Mooser, Luca 1995 Edelweiss Jaun       
12 134 350933 Andrey, Lucas 1996 Siviriez       
13 145 305726 Koch, Marcel 1994 Schneesport Club Lenzburg       

disqualifiziert
1 6 311444 Stucki, Sandra 1994 Schwarzsee       

auf Startliste   109
nicht am Start   15
nicht im Ziel   13
disqualifiziert   1
gewertete   80

TD Swiss Ski

Fuhrer Peter
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Damen
1 2 216841 Vonlanthen, Aline 1986 Le Mouret 57.06 0.00
2 15 311683 Mooser, Saskia 1991 Edelweiss Jaun 57.60 8.23
3 7 311444 Stucki, Sandra 1994 Schwarzsee 57.67 9.30
4 1 327175 Schorderet, Sierra 1993 Châtel-St-Denis 57.92 13.11
5 8 225535 Lötscher, Melanie 1992 Schwarzsee 58.29 18.75
6 13 347152 Mooser, Naomi 1996 Edelweiss Jaun 58.91 28.21
7 10 326656 Stahel, Stephanie 1993 Grächen 1:00.16 47.27
8 19 225891 Mooser, Salome 1987 Edelweiss Jaun 1:00.87 58.09
9 11 294924 Gugger, Nicole 1995 Ahorn Eriswil 1:01.91 73.95

10 9 318734 Yerly, Sophie 1996 Treyvaux 1:02.28 79.59
11 23 224915 Colliard, Jennifer 1987 Le Mouret 1:02.63 84.93
12 16 357416 Shibli, Mirjam 1996 Eggiwil 1:02.67 85.54
13 12 325072 Kolly, Charline 1994 La Berra 1:02.83 87.98
14 18 208616 Fragniere, Celine 1985 Le Mouret 1:03.44 97.28
15 22    Bossel, Lauri 1995 St-Martin 1:08.42 173.21
16 6 305465 Boss, Janine 1996 Bern 1:11.68 222.91
17 20    Maillard, Alicia 1996 St-Martin 1:11.83 225.20
18 14 347142 Schorderet, Asia 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:11.99 227.64

Junioren, Jg. 92 - 96
1 89 318924 Colliard, Kevin 1992 Le Mouret 52.84 7.47
2 103 296454 Fasel, Kevin 1995 Schwarzsee 54.95 42.51
3 100 329439 Beutler, Luca 1996 Eggiwil 55.08 44.67
4 102 328647 Michel, Fabian 1994 Ahorn Eriswil 55.37 49.49
5 106 318923 Eggertswyler, Mathieu 1992 Le Mouret 55.75 55.80
6 91 311449 Marro, Alex 1995 Schwarzsee 56.03 60.45
7 107 341654 Ledermann, Mike 1995 Eggiwil 56.54 68.92
8 105 313947 Bossel, Alain 1993 Edelweiss Jaun 56.59 69.75
9 94 336603 Furer, Nicola 1996 Homberg 56.85 74.06

10 109 225536 Thalmann, Dominik 1992 Schwarzsee 57.06 77.55
11 116 343162 Schafer, Andreas 1995 Plaffeien 57.29 81.37
12 110 335216 Baeriswyl, Joel 1993 Plaffeien 58.24 97.15
13 115 333856 Rauber, Sébastien 1994 Edelweiss Jaun 58.34 98.81
14 126 347153 Schuwey, Loris 1996 Edelweiss Jaun 58.36 99.14
15 118 341657 Graf, Kai 1995 Eggiwil 58.45 100.63

   Skiclub Schwarzsee   Schwarzsee,    04.02.2012

Schwarzsee Riesenslalom
GS Riesenslalom

    
R a n g l i s t e  2. Rennen Freiburger Cup

Zuschlag Damen: 16.27
Zuschlag Herren: 29.65

Rg Nr Pers.-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg Club Zeit F=870
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16 130 340874 Mooser, Luca 1995 Edelweiss Jaun 59.02 110.10
17 147    Richard, Noe 1995 Le Mouret 59.74 122.06
18 123 338315 Cadei, Mathieu 1996 Montreux-Glion-Caux 1:00.25 130.52
19 122 325074 Kolly, Nicolas 1996 La Berra 1:00.68 137.67
20 145 305726 Koch, Marcel 1994 Schneesport Club Lenzburg 1:00.75 138.83
21 120 347140 Chaperon, Vincent 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:00.77 139.16
22 128 342307 Besson, Michael 1995 Siviriez 1:00.81 139.82
23 113 330330 Cometta, Patrick 1996 Schwarzsee 1:01.50 151.28
24 124 348663 Lehmann, Robin 1996 Plaffeien 1:02.18 162.57
25 119 347143 Murisier, Benoît 1996 Châtel-St-Denis 1:02.41 166.39
26 144    Maillard, Blaise 1992 St-Martin 1:03.38 182.50
27 136 357415 Stettler, Rico 1996 Eggiwil 1:03.48 184.16
28 134 350933 Andrey, Lucas 1996 Siviriez 1:03.50 184.50
29 143    Maillard, Dimitri 1994 St-Martin 1:04.39 199.27
30 140 366141 Gauderon, Loïc 1996 Plaffeien 1:05.62 219.70
31 137 350932 Patthey, Mike 1996 Siviriez 1:05.74 221.69
32 148    Nicole, Dimitri 1996 St-Martin 1:06.72 237.97
33 138 350934 Jaquet, Lucas 1996 Siviriez 1:07.31 247.76
34 139 364572 Baeriswyl, Stephan 1994 Schwarzsee 1:09.16 278.49
35 108 325073 Kolly, Baptiste 1995 La Berra 1:11.01 309.21
36 135 348547 Baeriswyl, Lars 1995 Plaffeien 1:16.91 407.18

Herren 1, Jg. 82 - 91
1 87 285731 Zbinden, Marco 1991 Schwarzsee 52.39 0.00
2 86 299832 Schneeberger, Stefan 1991 Eggiwil 53.25 14.28
3 104 156066 Rauber, Simon 1984 Edelweiss Jaun 54.56 36.04
4 112 225892 Rauber, Christoph 1987 Edelweiss Jaun 55.74 55.63
5 95 215831 Lötscher, Frank 1989 Schwarzsee 56.66 70.91
6 96 196911 Braillard, Gregory 1983 SAS Fribourg 56.71 71.74
7 99 155034 Zwahlen, Janick 1986 Schwarzsee 57.21 80.04
8 101 207126 Lötscher, Sven 1990 Schwarzsee 57.80 89.84
9 97 295165 Affolter, Patrick 1990 Selzach 57.97 92.66

10 93 331281 Steiner, Philipp 1987 Schangnau 58.30 98.14
11 133 207928 Anselmo, Luc 1984 Siviriez 58.37 99.31
12 114 312054 Mayr, Thomas 1991 Châtel-St-Denis 1:01.34 148.63
13 146    Raemy, Marc 1983 Tafers 1:07.60 252.58

Herren 2, Jg. 62 - 81
1 77 146847 Monney, Olivier 1974 La Berra 56.14 62.27
2 82 83618 Forrer, Daniel 1981 Schwarzsee 56.27 64.43
3 74 102582 Rappo, Ivo 1972 Plaffeien 57.47 84.36
4 57 123468 Lüthi, Werner 1963 SAS Bern 58.11 94.99
5 75 105171 Vial, Gregoire 1973 Le Mouret 58.18 96.15
6 81 181266 Mooser, Samuel 1981 Edelweiss Jaun 58.41 99.97
7 73 191658 Jost, Philippe 1973 Schwarzsee 1:00.02 126.71
8 76 362199 Hatsch, Christian 1974 Grächen 1:00.55 135.51
9 52 83594 Riedo, Alfons 1965 Schwarzsee 1:02.12 161.58

10 72 37915 Monney, Damien 1973 La Berra 1:03.11 178.02
11 55    Yerly, Benoit 1966 Treyvaux 1:05.16 212.06
12 51 310141 Kolly, André 1963 La Berra 1:05.46 217.04
13 54    Sciboz, Jean-Pierre 1966 Treyvaux 1:07.08 243.95
14 62 83570 Zbinden, Bruno 1968 Schwarzsee 1:08.57 268.69
15 56 7382 Grindat, Markus 1962 Schwarzsee 1:08.88 273.84

Rg Nr Pers.-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg Club Zeit F=870
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16 53    Maillard, Jean-Luc 1964 St-Martin 1:43.62 850.74

Herren 3, Jg. 1900 - 61
1 41 63054 Mooser, Freddy 1961 Schwarzsee 56.41 66.76
2 42 83521 Zbinden, Kurt 1960 Schwarzsee 1:01.01 143.15
3 36 186029 Rolle, Philippe 1949 Le Mouret 1:01.84 156.93
4 31 84858 Clément, Jean-Claude 1938 Broc 1:19.61 452.02

nicht am Start
1 17 365946 Letertre, Audrey 1996 Onex       
2 21    Golay, Lydia 1996 St-Martin       
3 43    Brodard, Jean-Bernard 1961 Treyvaux       
4 44 191649 Thalmann, Franz 1960 Schwarzsee       
5 61 170539 Wicky, Joel 1971 Vudallaz Epagny       
6 63 98988 Lienert, Thomas 1971 GSC Linth       
7 71 168192 Gaillard, Stéphane 1975 La Berra       
8 85    Perroud, Ivan 1981 Le Mouret       
9 88 329034 Mooser, Marc 1993 Edelweiss Jaun       

10 111 285762 Perroud, Sebastien 1988 Châtel-St-Denis       
11 121 169636 Mooser, Ramon 1984 Edelweiss Jaun       
12 127 297200 Brodard, Quentin 1991 Treyvaux       
13 129 304404 Mooser, Jeremias 1990 Edelweiss Jaun       
14 131 335373 Steiner, Michael 1994 Reigoldswil       
15 142 356306 Lavenex, Loïc 1995 Perce-Neige Premier       

nicht im Ziel
1 83    Raemy, Dominique 1980 Le Mouret       
2 92 216839 Despont, Thierry 1986 Le Mouret       
3 98 331174 Thalmann, Reto 1993 Schwarzsee       
4 117 327746 Candaux, Quentin 1994 Perce-Neige Premier       
5 125 346499 Fischer, Lionel 1995 Perce-Neige Premier       
6 132 219073 Devaud, David 1987 Bouloz       
7 141 350935 Antonietti, Luciano 1996 Siviriez       

auf Startliste   109
nicht am Start   15
nicht im Ziel   7
disqualifiziert   0
gewertete   87

TD Swiss Ski

Fuhrer Peter
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